
INHALT 

Prolog 
Gisela 

Schwindel 
Aufnahmestation 

Neuruppin 
Schicksalsgemeinschaft 

Abgrund 
Rundweg 

Eiszeit 
Alltag 

Sicherungskasten 
Ursachenforschung 

Todesnacht 
Freud 

Zwanzig 
Paket 

Weihnachten 
Lichtung 

Auswilderung 
Schluss 

7 

11 

20 
29 

42 

56 

68 

83 

95 

108 

124 

138 

151 

160 

171 

184 

196 

208 
221  

237 
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